
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2024

ŁÓDŹ, 27 stycznia/January 2024

60 m Women/kobiet Referee: WIECZOREK Tomasz

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 22-03-05POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.99
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Karlsruhe (GER) 19-02-02POLISH RECORD(U23) 7.08
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD(U20) 7.07
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia OKS Skra Warszawa Toruń 18-02-10POLISH RECORD(U18) 7.40

Heat A/2 Start: 24-01-27   18:35:18

1 67 Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 7.085 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.147

2 91 Martyna KOTWIŁA 99-01-13 7.334 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.180

3 10 Oilme VORO 96-01-02 7.366 Q    ESTONIA(EST) 0.189

4 115 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 7.377  =PB   POLAND(POL) 0.207

5 21 Aurora BERTON 00-08-18 7.403     ITALY(ITA) 0.209

6 117 Maja MIHALINIEC 89-12-17 7.518  SB   SLOVENIA(SLO) 0.175

7 103 Monika ROMASZKO 02-04-13 7.522     POLAND(POL) 0.200

8 86 Jagoda ŻUKOWSKA 06-11-02 7.591  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.230

Heat B/2 Start: 24-01-27   18:41:35

1 25 Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 7.095 Q PB   ITALY(ITA) 0.186

2 72 Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA 96-11-19 7.243 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.168

3 2 Rani ROSIUS 00-04-25 7.286 Q    BELGIUM(BEL) 0.295

4 104 Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA 88-04-28 7.344 q    POLAND(POL) 0.181

5 94 Aleksandra KRAWCZYK 03-04-28 7.478     POLAND(POL) 0.171

6 110 Jagoda MIERZYŃSKA 98-08-03 7.497     POLAND(POL) 0.230

7 84 Oliwia ZIMOLĄG 05-03-07 7.542     POLAND(POL) 0.204

8 52 Zuzanna BORZEWSKA 01-11-26 7.681     POLAND(POL) 0.234
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 POLAND 7.081 Q    

2 Heat B Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 ITALY 7.091 Q PB   

3 Heat B Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA 96-11-19 POLAND 7.242 Q    

4 Heat B Rani ROSIUS 00-04-25 BELGIUM 7.283 Q    

5 Heat A Martyna KOTWIŁA 99-01-13 POLAND 7.332 Q    

6 Heat B Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA 88-04-28 POLAND 7.344 q    

7 Heat A Oilme VORO 96-01-02 ESTONIA 7.363 Q    

8 Heat A Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 POLAND 7.374 q =PB   

9 Heat A Aurora BERTON 00-08-18 ITALY 7.405     

10 Heat B Aleksandra KRAWCZYK 03-04-28 POLAND 7.475     

11 Heat B Jagoda MIERZYŃSKA 98-08-03 POLAND 7.496     

12 Heat A Maja MIHALINIEC 89-12-17 SLOVENIA 7.516  SB   

13 Heat A Monika ROMASZKO 02-04-13 POLAND 7.527     

14 Heat B Oliwia ZIMOLĄG 05-03-07 POLAND 7.547     

15 Heat A Jagoda ŻUKOWSKA 06-11-02 POLAND 7.598  PB   

16 Heat B Zuzanna BORZEWSKA 01-11-26 POLAND 7.688     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best q -qualifying by result=PB -personal best

Q -automatic qualifying
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